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News Papers 

Two Sets of News Papers 

Sr. No News Paper Name e-newspaper link Language 

1 The Hitavada https://www.ehitavada.com 

 

English 

2 The Times of India https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/india 

 

English 

3 The Economic Times https://economictimes.indiatimes.com 

 

English 

4 Business Standard https://www.business-standard.com 

 

English 

5 The Hindu https://www.thehindu.com 

 

English 

6 Lokamat Times https://www.lokmat.com 

 

English 

7 The Indian Express https://indianexpress.com 

 

English 

8 Employment News www.employmentnews.gov.in 

 

English 

9 लोकसत्ता https://www.loksatta.com 

 

Marathi 

10 सकाळ https://epaper.esakal.com/ 

 

Marathi 

11 तरुण भारत https://www.tarunbharat.net 

 

Marathi 

12 पुण्यनगरी www.epunyanagari.com 

 

Marathi 

13 लोकशाही वाताा http://epaper.lokshahivarta.in/ 

 

Marathi 

14 महाराष्ट्र  टाईम्स https://maharashtratimes.com 

 

Marathi 

15 देशोन्नती https://deshonnati.digitaledition.in 

 

Marathi 

16 लोकसत्ता https://www.loksatta.com 

 

Marathi 

17 नवभारत https://navbharattimes.indiatimes.com 

 

Hindi 

18 लोकमत समाचार http://epaper.lokmat.com/lokmatsamachar/1 

 

Hindi 

19 दैननक भास्कर https://epaper.bhaskar.com 

 

Hindi 

20 अॅग्रोवण https://www.agrowon.com 

 

Hindi 
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